
MASTER TIME TABLE 

SMART CLASS ART FACULTY ROOM NO. 4 

Day Class  10:00-
10:45  

10:45-
11:30  

11:30-
12:15 

12:15-
01:00 

01:00-
01:45 

01:14-
02:30 

02:30-
03:15 

Monday BA I Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

Sociology Economics Physical 
Education 

English 
Literature 

--- 

Tuesday BA I Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

Sociology Economics Physical 
Education 

English 
Literature 

--- 

Wednesday BA I Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

Sociology Economics Physical 
Education 

English 
Literature 

--- 

Thursday BA I Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

Sociology Economics Physical 
Education 

English 
Literature 

-- 

Friday BA I Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

Sociology Economics Physical 
Education 

English 
Literature 

---- 

Saturday BA I Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

Sociology Economics Physical 
Education 

English 
Literature 

---- 

 

 

 

 

MASTER TIME TABLE 

SMART CLASS ART FACULTY ROOM NO. 5 

Day Class 10:00-
10:45 

10:45-
11:30 

11:30-
12:15 

12:15-
01:00 

01:00-
01:45 

01:14-
02:30 

02:30-
03:15 

Monday BA II English 
Literature 

Physical 
Education 

Economics Sociology Political 
Science 

Hindi 
Literature 

--- 

Tuesday BA II English 
Literature 

Physical 
Education 

Economics Sociology Political 
Science 

Hindi 
Literature 

--- 

Wednesday BA II English 
Literature 

Physical 
Education 

Economics Sociology Political 
Science 

Hindi 
Literature 

--- 

Thursday BA II English 
Literature 

Physical 
Education 

Economics Sociology Political 
Science 

Hindi 
Literature 

--- 

Friday BA II English 
Literature 

Physical 
Education 

Economics Sociology Political 
Science 

Hindi 
Literature 

-- 

Saturday BA II English 
Literature 

Physical 
Education 

Economics Sociology Political 
Science 

Hindi 
Literature 

--- 

 

 

 

 



 

MASTER TIME TABLE 

SMART CLASS ART FACULTY ROOM NO. 6 

Day Class  10:00-
10:45  

10:45-
11:30  

11:30-
12:15 

12:15-
01:00 

01:00-
01:45 

01:14-
02:30 

02:30-
03:15 

Monday BA III Physical 
Education 

Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

English 
Literature 

Sociology Economics --- 

Tuesday BA III Physical 
Education 

Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

English 
Literature 

Sociology Economics --- 

Wednesday BA III Physical 
Education 

Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

English 
Literature 

Sociology Economics ---- 

Thursday BA III Physical 
Education 

Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

English 
Literature 

Sociology Economics ---- 

Friday BA III Physical 
Education 

Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

English 
Literature 

Sociology Economics ---- 

Saturday BA III Physical 
Education 

Hindi 
Literature 

Political 
Science 

English 
Literature 

Sociology Economics ----- 

 

 

 

 

 

MASTER TIME TABLE 

SMART CLASS SCIENCE FACULTY ROOM NO. 9 

 

Day 10:00-10:45  10:45-11:30  11:30-12:15 12:15-01:00 01:00-
01:45 

Monday ---- BSc-III Physics BSc-I Maths BSc-I Physics ------ 

Tuesday ------ BSc-III Physics BSc-I Maths BSc-I Physics ----- 

Wednesday ----- BSc-III Physics BSc-I Maths BSc-I Physics ----- 

Thursday ----- BSc-II Maths BSc-II Physics BSc-III Maths ----- 

Friday ---- BSc-II Maths BSc-II Physics BSc-III Maths ------ 

Saturday ------- BSc-II Maths BSc-II Physics BSc-III Maths ----- 



 

MASTER TIME TABLE 

SMART CLASS SCIENCE FACULTY ROOM NO. 9 

 

Day 10:00-
10:45  

10:45-11:30  11:30-12:15 12:15-01:00 01:00-
01:45 

Monday ------ BSc-I Chemistry BSc-II Zoology BSc-III Botany ------ 

Tuesday ----- BSc-I Chemistry BSc-II Zoology BSc-III Botany ----- 

Wednesday ----- BSc-III Zoology BSc-I Botany BSc-II Chemistry ----- 

Thursday ----- BSc-III Zoology BSc-I Botany BSc-II Chemistry ----- 

Friday ------ BSc-II Botany BSc-III Chemistry BSc-I Zoology ------ 

Saturday ----- BSc-II Botany BSc-III Chemistry BSc-I Zoology ----- 

 

 

MASTER TIME TABLE 

SMART CLASS COMMERCE FACULTY ROOM NO. 1 

 

Day Class  10:00-10:45  10:45-11:30  11:30-12:15 12:15-01:00 01:00-01:45 
Monday B.Com. I Financial 

accounting 
Cost 
Accounting 

Business 
statistics 

Auditing ------- 

Tuesday B.Com. I Business statistics Principal of 
Business 
management 

Financial 
accounting 

Marketing 
management 

-------- 

Wednesday B.Com. II Business 
Economics 

Company 
Law 

Cost 
Accounting 

Management 
accounting 

-------- 

Thursday B.Com. II Business 
Communication 

Money and 
Financial 
System 

Income Tax Personal 
Management 

-------- 

Friday B.Com. III Business Law Public 
Finance 

Optional 
Paper 

Corporate 
Accounting 

-------- 

Saturday B.Com. III Business 
Environment 

Income Tax Optional 
Paper 

Industrial 
Law 

--------- 

 

 


