## MASTER TIME TABLE

# SMART CLASS ART FACULTY ROOM NO. 4

Day	Class	10:00-	10:45-	11:30-	12:15-	01:00-	01:14-	02:30-
-		10:45	11:30	12:15	01:00	01:45	02:30	03:15
Monday	BA I	Hindi	Political	Sociology	Economics	Physical	English	
		Literature	Science			Education	Literature	
Tuesday	BA I	Hindi	Political	Sociology	Economics	Physical	English	
		Literature	Science			Education	Literature	
Wednesday	BA I	Hindi	Political	Sociology	Economics	Physical	English	
-		Literature	Science			Education	Literature	
Thursday	BA I	Hindi	Political	Sociology	Economics	Physical	English	
		Literature	Science			Education	Literature	
Friday	BA I	Hindi	Political	Sociology	Economics	Physical	English	
		Literature	Science			Education	Literature	
Saturday	BA I	Hindi	Political	Sociology	Economics	Physical	English	
		Literature	Science			Education	Literature	

#### **MASTER TIME TABLE**

# **SMART CLASS ART FACULTY ROOM NO. 5**

Day	Class	10:00-	10:45-	11:30-	12:15-	01:00-	01:14-	02:30-
		10:45	11:30	12:15	01:00	01:45	02:30	03:15
Monday	BA II	English	Physical	Economics	Sociology	Political	Hindi	
		Literature	Education			Science	Literature	
Tuesday	BA II	English	Physical	Economics	Sociology	Political	Hindi	
		Literature	Education			Science	Literature	
Wednesday	BA II	English	Physical	Economics	Sociology	Political	Hindi	
		Literature	Education			Science	Literature	
Thursday	BA II	English	Physical	Economics	Sociology	Political	Hindi	
		Literature	Education			Science	Literature	
Friday	BA II	English	Physical	Economics	Sociology	Political	Hindi	
		Literature	Education			Science	Literature	
Saturday	BA II	English	Physical	Economics	Sociology	Political	Hindi	
		Literature	Education			Science	Literature	

### **MASTER TIME TABLE**

# SMART CLASS ART FACULTY ROOM NO. 6

Day	Class	10:00-	10:45-	11:30-	12:15-	01:00-	01:14-	02:30-
		10:45	11:30	12:15	01:00	01:45	02:30	03:15
Monday	BA III	Physical	Hindi	Political	English	Sociology	Economics	
		Education	Literature	Science	Literature			
Tuesday	BA III	Physical	Hindi	Political	English	Sociology	Economics	
		Education	Literature	Science	Literature			
Wednesday	BA III	Physical	Hindi	Political	English	Sociology	Economics	
		Education	Literature	Science	Literature			
Thursday	BA III	Physical	Hindi	Political	English	Sociology	Economics	
		Education	Literature	Science	Literature			
Friday	BA III	Physical	Hindi	Political	English	Sociology	Economics	
		Education	Literature	Science	Literature			
Saturday	BA III	Physical	Hindi	Political	English	Sociology	Economics	
		Education	Literature	Science	Literature			

## MASTER TIME TABLE

# SMART CLASS SCIENCE FACULTY ROOM NO. 9

Day	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30	11:30-12:15	12:15-01:00	01:00- 01:45
Monday		BSc-III Physics	BSc-I Maths	BSc-I Physics	
Tuesday		BSc-III Physics	BSc-I Maths	BSc-I Physics	
Wednesday		BSc-III Physics	BSc-I Maths	BSc-I Physics	
Thursday		BSc-II Maths	BSc-II Physics	BSc-III Maths	
Friday		BSc-II Maths	BSc-II Physics	BSc-III Maths	
Saturday		BSc-II Maths	BSc-II Physics	BSc-III Maths	

### **MASTER TIME TABLE**

# SMART CLASS SCIENCE FACULTY ROOM NO. 9

Day	10:00- 10:45	10:45-11:30	11:30-12:15	12:15-01:00	01:00- 01:45
Monday		BSc-I Chemistry	BSc-II Zoology	BSc-III Botany	
Tuesday		BSc-I Chemistry	BSc-II Zoology	BSc-III Botany	
Wednesday		BSc-III Zoology	BSc-I Botany	BSc-II Chemistry	
Thursday		BSc-III Zoology	BSc-I Botany	BSc-II Chemistry	
Friday		BSc-II Botany	BSc-III Chemistry	BSc-I Zoology	
Saturday		BSc-II Botany	BSc-III Chemistry	BSc-I Zoology	

### **MASTER TIME TABLE**

# SMART CLASS COMMERCE FACULTY ROOM NO. 1

Day	Class	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30	11:30-12:15	12:15-01:00	01:00-01:45
Monday	B.Com. I	Financial	Cost	Business	Auditing	
		accounting	Accounting	statistics		
Tuesday	B.Com. I	Business statistics	Principal of	Financial	Marketing	
			Business	accounting	management	
			management			
Wednesday	B.Com. II	Business	Company	Cost	Management	
		Economics	Law	Accounting	accounting	
Thursday	B.Com. II	Business	Money and	Income Tax	Personal	
		Communication	Financial		Management	
			System			
Friday	B.Com. III	Business Law	Public	Optional	Corporate	
			Finance	Paper	Accounting	
Saturday	B.Com. III	Business	Income Tax	Optional	Industrial	
		Environment		Paper	Law	